St Thomas More Scihhool
Uniform Pricelist

Garment Sizes Price

Unisex Polo Shirt (Children) 4—16 $40.00

Unisex Polo Shirt (Adult)

Unisex Shorts

Unisex Shorts

Track Pants

Tracksuit Top (Short Zip)

Tracksuit Jacket

Rugby Jumper

Winter Woolen Jumper

Winter Pinafore/Skirt

Winter Pinafore/Skirt

Winter Pinafore/Skirt

Grey Trousers

Hat

SPECIAL ORDERS ARE AVAILABLE IN SOME CASES. PLEASE CONTACT THE SCHOOL FRONT OFFICE FOR MORE INFORMATION.

S;M, L

4-16

Limited sizes

available

4-16

Limited sizes

available

4-20

4-8

10-16

18+

4-16

One size

$42.00

$25.00

$28.00

$30.00

$20.00

$55.00

$20.00

$55.00

$65.00

$70.00

TBA

$25.00

$12.00



