

## St Thomas More School Uniform Pricelist

Garment	Sizes	Price
Unisex Polo Shirt (Children)	4—16	\$40.00
Unisex Polo Shirt (Adult)	S, M, L	\$42.00
Unisex Shorts	4 –16	\$25.00
Unisex Shorts	S, M, L	\$28.00
Track Pants	4-16	\$30.00
Tracksuit Top (Short Zip)	Limited sizes available	\$20.00
Tracksuit Jacket	4-16	\$55.00
Rugby Jumper	Limited sizes available	\$20.00
Winter Woolen Jumper	4-20	\$55.00
Winter Pinafore/Skirt	4-8	\$65.00
Winter Pinafore/Skirt	10-16	\$70.00
Winter Pinafore/Skirt	18+	ТВА
Grey Trousers	4-16	\$25.00
Hat	One size	\$12.00

SPECIAL ORDERS ARE AVAILABLE IN SOME CASES. PLEASE CONTACT THE SCHOOL FRONT OFFICE FOR MORE INFORMATION.